CMDB/GGB/MCBL Seminar Program

Fall 2014

RWETR'SEI”FE

P

10/8/2014

10/15/2014

10/22/2014

10/29/2014

11/5/2014

11/12/2014

11/19/2014

11/26/2014

12/3/2014

12/10/2014

Sika Zheng

Emma
Aronson

David
Mangelsdorf

TBA

Sharon Long
Robert

Maxson

Upinder Singh

Jikui Song

Brian Gregory

Huinan Liu

UCR

uT
Southwestern

Stanford
University

uscC

Stanford
University

UCR

U Penn

UCR

Post-transcriptional control of
neuronal differentiation

Environment, climate and assembly
drive microbial greenhouse gas
fluxes

Regulation of Fat metabolism by
FGF21: Delivering the fuel and
igniting the fire

A role for alternative sigma factors
and the stringent response in
Rhizobium-legume symbiosis

Transcriptional control of
mammalian skull development

Unexpected patterns of RNAi
mediated silencing in a simple
parasite: lessons learned from the
enteric protist Entamoeba
histolytica

Multifaceted regulation in DNMT1-
mediated maintenance of DNA
methylation

Global analysis of the RNA-protein
interaction and RNA secondary
structure landscapes of eukaryotic
transcriptomes

Revolutionizing biomaterials for
medical devices and implants

Seminars take place every Wednesday at 12:10pm
in the Genomics Auditorium



