CMDB/GGB/MCBL Seminar Program Fall 2014



	Speaker	Affiliation	Title
	ореане	7 timberon	
10/8/2014	Sika Zheng	UCR	Post-transcriptional control of neuronal differentiation
10/15/2014	Emma Aronson	UCR	Environment, climate and assembly drive microbial greenhouse gas fluxes
10/22/2014	David Mangelsdorf	UT Southwestern	Regulation of Fat metabolism by FGF21: Delivering the fuel and igniting the fire
10/29/2014	TBA		
11/5/2014	Sharon Long	Stanford University	A role for alternative sigma factors and the stringent response in Rhizobium-legume symbiosis
11/12/2014	Robert Maxson	USC	Transcriptional control of mammalian skull development
11/19/2014	Upinder Singh	Stanford University	Unexpected patterns of RNAi mediated silencing in a simple parasite: lessons learned from the enteric protist Entamoeba histolytica
11/26/2014	Jikui Song	UCR	Multifaceted regulation in DNMT1- mediated maintenance of DNA methylation
12/3/2014	Brian Gregory	U Penn	Global analysis of the RNA-protein interaction and RNA secondary structure landscapes of eukaryotic transcriptomes
12/10/2014	Huinan Liu	UCR	Revolutionizing biomaterials for medical devices and implants

Seminars take place every Wednesday at 12:10pm in the Genomics Auditorium